
2024 865700 (0/1) 865612 (0/1) 865616 (0/1) 865704 (0/1) 865618 (0/1) 865712 (0/1) 865716 (0/1) 865620 (0/1) 865622 (0/2) 865624 (0/1) 865720 (0/1) 865724 (0/1) 865626 (0/1) 865628 (0/1) 865728 (0/1) 865634 (0/1) 865630 (0/1) 865732 (0/1) 865734 (0/1) 865636 (0/1) 865640 (0/1) 865642 (0/1) 865736 (0/1) 865644 (0/1) 865646 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF D SF D SF SD Q SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD LMXJ SD V Q V
B - Plein-été SF D SF D SF SD Q SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD LMXJ SD V Q V
B - Post-été SF D SF D SF SD Q SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SF SD LMXJ SD V Q V

BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN - 05:51 07:00 07:41 08:42 09:41 09:43 10:42 11:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 13:41 15:38 16:01 16:38 17:16 17:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 19:41 19:41 21:34 22:27
CENON - 05:553/563 07:033/043 07:453/463 08:453/463 09:453/463 09:48/49 10:453/463 11:443/453 11:46/47 12:453/463 13:46/47 13:453/463 15:42/43 16:05/06 16:423/433 17:20/21 17:45/46 17:453/463 18:443/453 19:45/46 19:45/46 19:453/463 21:38/39 22:313/323

LIBOURNE - 06:19/21 07:25/26 08:05/06 09:05/06 10:05/06 10:063/073 11:05/06 12:05/06 12:043/053 13:05/06 14:06/07 14:05/06 16:03/04 16:25/26 17:02/03 17:41/42 18:05/06 18:05/06 19:043/053 20:04/05 20:08/09 20:05/06 22:013/023 22:503/513

SAINT-ÉMILION - 06:283/293 07:323/333 08:12/13 09:12/13 10:12/13 10:143/153 11:12/13 12:12/13 12:123/133 13:12/13 14:13/14 14:12/13 16:11/12 16:32/33 17:09/10 17:49/50 18:12/13 18:12/13 19:113/123 20:12/13 20:153/163 20:12/13 22:083/093 22:583/593

CASTILLON - 06:37/38 07:40/41 08:193/203 09:193/203 10:193/203 10:213/223 11:20/21 12:20/21 12:193/203 13:193/203 14:21/22 14:193/203 16:19/20 16:393/403 17:17/18 17:57/58 18:20/21 18:20/21 19:19/20 20:20/21 20:24/25 20:20/21 22:16/17 23:053/063

LAMOTHE MONTRAVEL - 06:42/43 07:45/46 - - - - - - 12:243/253 - - 14:24/25 16:24/25 - 17:223/233 - - - 19:24/25 - - - - -
VÉLINES - 06:48/51 07:51/54 08:28/31 09:283/293 10:28/31 10:30/33 11:283/313 12:283/313 12:30/31 13:28/31 14:30/31 14:30/31 16:31/32 16:48/51 17:29/30 18:063/073 18:29/30 18:29/30 19:293/303 20:29/32 20:33/36 20:29/32 22:25/26 23:143/153

SAINT-ANTOINE DE BREUILH - 06:543/553 07:58/59 - - - - - - 12:35/36 - - 14:34/35 16:353/363 - 17:34/35 - - - 19:34/35 - - - - -
SAINTE-FOY LA GRANDE - 07:00/01 08:04/05 08:383/393 09:363/373 10:38/39 10:40/41 11:38/39 12:38/39 12:40/41 13:38/39 14:373/383 14:393/403 16:41/42 16:573/583 17:403/413 18:14/15 18:37/38 18:37/38 19:393/403 20:39/40 20:43/44 20:39/40 22:323/333 23:223/233

GARDONNE - 07:07/08 08:12/15 08:46/47 - 10:45/46 - 11:453/463 - 12:48/49 13:45/46 14:443/453 14:463/473 16:48/49 17:043/053 17:473/503 18:21/22 18:45/46 18:45/46 19:47/48 - - - 22:40/41 23:303/313

LAMONZIE SAINT-MARTIN - 07:113/123 08:183/193 - - - - - - 12:52/53 - - 14:51/52 16:523/533 - 17:54/55 - - - 19:513/523 - - - - -
BERGERAC 06:15 07:20 08:27 08:56/59 09:53 10:56/59 10:56/59 11:56 12:533 13:00 13:56/59 14:55/58 14:59 17:01 17:15/18 18:02 18:31 18:56/59 18:56/59 20:00 20:54 20:58 20:56/59 22:51 23:36
LALINDE 06:303/313 - - 09:15/16 - 11:15/16 11:15/16 - - - 14:15/16 15:14/15 - - 17:34/35 - - 19:15/16 19:15/16 - - - 21:14/15 - -
MAUZAC - - - 09:20/21 - - 11:20/21 - - - 14:20/21 - - - 17:39/40 - - - 19:20/21 - - - - - -
TRÉMOLAT 06:38/39 - - 09:243/253 - 11:223/233 - - - - 14:243/253 15:213/223 - - 17:433/443 - - 19:223/233 19:243/253 - - - - - -
LE BUISSON 06:463/473 - - 09:33/34 - 11:31/32 11:31/32 - - - 14:33/34 15:30/31 - - 17:52/53 - - 19:31/32 19:33/34 - - - 21:31/32 - -
SIORAC EN PÉRIGORD 06:533/543 - - 09:40/41 - 11:38/39 11:38/39 - - - 14:40/41 15:37/38 - - 17:59/00 - - 19:38/39 19:40/41 - - - 21:38/39 - -
ST-CYPRIEN DORDOGNE 07:01/02 - - 09:47/48 - 11:45/46 11:45/46 - - - 14:47/48 15:443/453 - - 18:06/07 - - 19:45/46 19:47/48 - - - 21:45/46 - -
SARLAT 07:17 - - 10:03 - 12:01 12:01 - - - 15:03 16:01 - - 18:22 - - 20:01 20:03 - - - 22:01 - -

2024 865603 (0/1) 865605 (0/1) 865607 (0/1) 865742 (0/1) 865740 (0/1) 865611 (0/1) 865744 (0/2) 865746 (1/2) 865609 865613 (0/1) 865619 (1/1) 865748 (0/1) 865623 (0/1) 865615 (1/1) 865752 (0/1) 865617 (0/1) 865756 (0/2) 865758 (0/1) 865631 (0/1) 865621 (0/1) 865629 (0/1) 865625 (0/1) 865760 (0/1) 865627 (0/1) 865764 (0/1) 865762 (0/1)

B - Hiver SF SD  SF D SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD D S SF SD D S SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SD SF SD D SF SD Q SF SD SF SD SD
B - Plein-été SF SD S SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD D S SF SD D S SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SD SF SD SF SD Q SF SD SF SD SD
B - Post-été SF SD  SF D SF SD S SF SD SF SD SF SD D S SF SD D S SF SD SD SF SD SF SD SF SD SD SD SF SD D SF SD Q SF SD SF SD SD

SARLAT - - - 06:20 06:22 - 07:29 07:53 - - - 09:14 - - 11:04 - 12:51 12:57 - - - - 17:26 - 19:05 19:07
ST-CYPRIEN DORDOGNE - - - 06:35/36 06:37/38 - 07:433/443 08:08/09 - - - 09:29/30 - - 11:19/20 - 13:06/07 13:12/13 - - - - 17:41/42 - 19:193/203 19:22/23
SIORAC EN PÉRIGORD - - - 06:423/433 06:443/453 - 07:51/52 08:15/16 - - - 09:36/37 - - 11:263/273 - 13:133/143 13:19/20 - - - - 17:483/493 - 19:27/28 19:30/31
LE BUISSON - - - 06:50/51 06:52/53 - 07:583/593 08:23/24 - - - 09:44/45 - - 11:34/35 - 13:21/22 13:27/28 - - - - 17:56/57 - 19:343/353 19:373/383

TRÉMOLAT - - - 06:583/593 07:003/013 - - - - - - 09:53/54 - - - - 13:293/303 13:35/36 - - - - 18:043/053 - - -
MAUZAC - - - 07:03/04 - - 08:103/113 08:34/35 - - - - - - - - 13:34/35 13:40/41 - - - - 18:09/10 - - -
LALINDE - - - 07:08/09 07:08/09 - 08:153/163 08:37/38 - - - 10:01/02 - - 11:48/49 - 13:39/40 13:45/46 - - - - 18:14/15 - 19:483/493 19:52/53
BERGERAC 05:33 06:04 06:21 07:25/28 07:25/28 08:05 08:32/35 08:56/59 09:09 10:07 10:07 10:18/21 11:05 12:01 12:05/08 13:02 13:56/59 14:02/05 16:01 16:20 17:22 17:36 18:31/34 19:05 20:053/083 20:09/12
LAMONZIE SAINT-MARTIN - - 06:27/28 - - - - - 09:16/17 - - - - 12:08/09 - 13:08/09 - - 16:07/08 16:263/273 17:28/29 17:43/44 - - - -
GARDONNE 05:413/423 06:123/133 06:313/323 07:37/38 07:37/38 08:13/14 08:45/48 - 09:20/21 - 10:16/17 10:31/32 11:14/15 12:10/11 - 13:123/133 14:103/113 14:14/15 16:12/13 16:313/323 17:323/333 17:48/49 18:44/47 19:133/143 - -
SAINTE-FOY LA GRANDE 05:483/493 06:193/203 06:383/393 07:44/45 07:44/45 08:21/22 08:563/573 09:123/133 09:27/28 10:21/22 10:23/24 10:39/42 11:213/223 12:17/18 12:22/23 13:193/203 14:193/203 14:21/22 16:19/20 16:39/40 17:393/423 17:553/563 18:56/57 19:203/213 20:223/233 20:26/27
SAINT-ANTOINE DE BREUILH - - 06:433/443 - - - - - 09:32/33 - - - - 12:22/23 - 13:243/253 - - 16:25/26 16:443/453 17:47/48 18:01/02 - - - -
VÉLINES 05:56/57 06:27/28 06:49/50 07:51/52 07:51/52 08:29/30 09:063/073 09:20/21 09:363/393 10:29/30 10:31/32 10:49/50 11:293/303 12:29/32 12:293/303 13:29/30 14:29/32 14:29/32 16:30/33 16:49/50 17:513/523 18:053/083 19:06/07 19:283/313 20:30/31 20:34/35
LAMOTHE MONTRAVEL - - 06:55/56 - - - - - 09:42/43 - - - - 12:36/37 - 13:35/36 - - 16:39/40 16:55/56 17:573/583 18:133/143 - - - -
CASTILLON 06:043/053 06:36/39 07:00/01 08:00/01 08:00/01 08:373/383 09:183/213 09:283/293 09:47/48 10:373/383 10:39/40 10:58/59 11:38/39 12:39/40 12:38/39 13:40/41 14:393/403 14:393/403 16:44/45 17:00/01 18:023/033 18:19/22 19:18/21 19:39/40 20:383/393 20:423/433

SAINT-ÉMILION 06:123/133 06:453/463 07:073/083 08:11/14 08:11/14 08:453/463 09:28/29 09:36/37 09:55/56 10:45/46 10:47/48 11:06/07 11:453/463 12:47/48 12:46/47 13:473/483 14:463/473 14:473/483 16:50/51 17:08/11 18:11/14 18:293/303 19:28/29 19:463/473 20:463/473 20:50/51
LIBOURNE 06:20/21 06:53/54 07:16/17 08:203/213 08:203/213 08:53/54 09:36/37 09:433/443 10:03/04 10:523/533 10:55/56 11:14/15 11:53/54 12:57/58 12:533/543 13:55/56 14:54/55 14:55/56 16:59/00 17:173/183 18:21/22 18:38/39 19:36/37 19:54/55 20:54/55 20:58/59
CENON 06:393/403 07:10/11 07:343/353 08:39/40 08:39/40 09:113/123 09:543/553 10:02/03 10:243/253 11:113/123 11:133/143 11:333/343 12:113/123 13:15/16 13:123/133 14:133/143 15:123/133 15:133/143 17:18/19 17:363/373 18:39/40 18:57/58 19:553/563 20:123/133 21:123/133 21:17/18
BORDEAUX-SAINT-JEAN 06:46 07:16 07:40 08:45 08:45 09:18 10:00 10:073 10:30 11:18 11:20 11:39 12:18 13:21 13:18 14:19 15:18 15:19 17:24 17:42 18:45 19:03 20:01 20:18 21:18 21:23

#Diffusable


